Carbon Composition Resistors
Type CRC Series
Literature No. 1773202
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Pulse Withstand Characteristics
Charging and Discharging a 2000 pF Capacitor for 100 Cycles
How to Order
CRC 14 10K J TB
Common Part
14 - 0.25W
12 - 0.5W
Size
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K
100K ohm
(100000 ohms) 100K
1M ohm
(1000000 ohms) 1M
Resistance Value Tolerance
Carbon Composition
Resistor
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
M - ±20%
Packaging
TB - Ammo Packed
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Voltage (kv)
10
0
-10
-20
-30
∆R
/R
(%
) a
b
cCRC14
a: 1.2MΩ
b: 33kΩ
c: 1kΩ
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Voltage (kv)
10